ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid:  21-46 Kitchen Equipment - Rebid
Due: Thursday, June 3, 2021

Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

(8) Steamer, Ten Pan,

(9) Steamer, Five Pan,

(10) Steamer, Ten Pan,

(11) Dunnage Rack,

(12) Dunnage Rack,

(13) Dunnage

(14) Braising Pan,

Vendor Name Electric QTY Total Gas Fired QTY Total Gas Fired QTY Total 36" Long QTY Total 48" Long QTY Total Rack, 60" Long | QTY Total 30 Gallon, Electric | QTY Total
Boelter $15,178.00 5.00 | $75,890.00 $11,813.00 5.00 | $59,065.00 $15,950.00 5.00 | $79,750.00 $186.00 6.00 | $1,116.00 $203.00 10.00 | $2,030.00 $222.00 4.00 | $888.00 $12,269.00 2.00 | $24,538.00

|Stafford-Smith $15,861.56 5.00 | $79,307.80 $10,831.83 5.00 | $54,159.15 $16,651.60 5.00 | $83,258.00 $227.26 6.00 | $1,363.56 $200.22 10.00 | $2,002.20 $297.10 4.00 | $1,188.40 $13,009.11 2.00 | $26,018.22
Douglas Equipment $87,521.25 5.00 | $437,606.25 $13,630.13 5.00 | $68,150.65 $18,392.51 5.00 | $91,962.55 $154.49 6.00 | $926.94 $174.72 10.00 | $1,747.20 $196.81 4.00 $787.24 $16,760.75 2.00 | $33,521.50
Culinary Depot $16,216.53 5.00 | $81,082.65 $13,250.05 5.00 | $66,250.25 $17,250.86 5.00 | $86,254.30 $146.08 6.00 | $876.48 $164.34 10.00 | $1,643.40 $184.43 4.00 | $737.72 $15,738.75 2.00 | $31,477.50
Great Lakes Hotel Supply $19,852.00 5.00 | $99,260.00 $15,651.00 5.00 | $78,255.00 $21,060.00 5.00 | $105,300.00 $258.00 6.00 | $1,548.00 $242.00 10.00 | $2,420.00 $349.00 4.00 | $1,396.00 $19,252.00 2.00 | $38,504.00
Bid Openina Official: Dane Y

Bid Recordina Official:

Casey Ramas

$243,277.00
$247,297.33
$634,702.33
$268,322.30

$326,683.00



