ROCKFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Bid: 21-46 Kitchen Equipment - Rebid
Due: Thursday, June 3, 2021
Time: 2:00 pm (6th FL Conference Rm)

Vendor Name	(8) Steamer, Ten Pan, Electric	QTY	Total	(9) Steamer, Five Pan, Gas Fired	QTY	Total	(10) Steamer, Ten Pan, Gas Fired	QTY	Total	(11) Dunnage Rack, 36" Long	QTY	Total	(12) Dunnage Rack 48" Long	QTY	Total	(13) Dunnage Rack, 60" Long	QTY	Total	(14) Braising Pan, 30 Gallon, Electric	QTY	Total	
Boelter	\$15,178.00	5.00	\$75,890.00	\$11,813.00	5.00	\$59,065.00	\$15,950.00	5.00	\$79,750.00	\$186.00	6.00	\$1,116.00	\$203.00	10.00	\$2,030.00	\$222.00	4.00	\$888.00	\$12,269.00	2.00	\$24,538.00	\$243,277.00
Stafford-Smith	\$15,861.56	5.00	\$79,307.80	\$10,831.83	5.00	\$54,159.15	\$16,651.60	5.00	\$83,258.00	\$227.26	6.00	\$1,363.56	\$200.22	10.00	\$2,002.20	\$297.10	4.00	\$1,188.40	\$13,009.11	2.00	\$26,018.22	\$247,297.33
Douglas Equipment	\$87,521.25	5.00	\$437,606.25	\$13,630.13	5.00	\$68,150.65	\$18,392.51	5.00	\$91,962.55	\$154.49	6.00	\$926.94	\$174.72	10.00	\$1,747.20	\$196.81	4.00	\$787.24	\$16,760.75	2.00	\$33,521.50	\$634,702.33
Culinary Depot	\$16,216.53	5.00	\$81,082.65	\$13,250.05	5.00	\$66,250.25	\$17,250.86	5.00	\$86,254.30	\$146.08	6.00	\$876.48	\$164.34	10.00	\$1,643.40	\$184.43	4.00	\$737.72	\$15,738.75	2.00	\$31,477.50	\$268,322.30
Great Lakes Hotel Supply	\$19,852.00	5.00	\$99,260.00	\$15,651.00	5.00	\$78,255.00	\$21,060.00	5.00	\$105,300.00	\$258.00	6.00	\$1,548.00	\$242.00	10.00	\$2,420.00	\$349.00	4.00	\$1,396.00	\$19,252.00	2.00	\$38,504.00	\$326,683.00
																						_
																						_
																						_

Bid Opening Official:	Dane Youngblood
Bid Recording Official:	Casey Ramas